
EESTI 2020.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 30.10-1.11.2020, Narvas 
JUUNIORIDELE U17,  KOOLINOORTELE U15 

REEDE, 30.10.20202   kell 16.00 

U17      B     (poisid 2004-2005.a) 

66 kg 
1.  Igor Antonov  Sofron                            Robert Muratov  Loit RSC-3r 
2.  Kirill Solodovnikov   OMK                  Martin Dolinin  Energia 4-1 
3.  Maksim Tsõbirev  ATP                        Maksim Makarov  Loit 4-1 
4.   Makar Kulikov  PSK                           Kenert Seene  TÜASK RSC-2r 
70 kg 
5.  Aleksandr Mokan  Loit                        Artjom Vassiljev  Loit RSC-2r 
6.  Makar Vdovizenko  OMK                   Anton Gorbatsov  Energia AB-2r 
7.  Jakov Gorisni  Kiviõli                          Nikita Kuzjomin  OMK                      3-2  
8.  Artemi Chugunov  Sil Ka                    Andres Mell  PKKalev                       5-0 
75 kg 
9.  Maksim Jurlov  Energia                     Martin Mikitjanski   Dünamo              4-1 
10. Robin Ratasep  TÜASK                     Deniss Trubetzkoi  OMK                  RSC-1r   
11. Sven Sarapuu  ATP                            Aleks Surin  SilKa                              5-0   
80+kg 
12..Daniil Butšnev   OMK                        Arkadi Gordin  Energia                     RSC-1r 
13. Georgi Gordin  Energia                      Martin Lambinen  Dünamo 5-0 
14. Roman Kii  Sofron                              Danila Daniel Vassiljev  Kiviõli 4-1 



EESTI 2020.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 30.10-1.11.2020, Narvas 

JUUNIORIDELE U17,  KOOLINOORTELE U15 

LAUPÄEV, 31.10.2020 

 

U15      C    (poisid 2006-2007.a) 

44,5kg 

1.  Ivan Issakov  Dünamo                     Maksim Marichev  OMK RSC-1rs 

46kg 

2   Marek Saal  OMK                           Vlas Kuznetsov  Sofron RSC-1r 

50kg 

3.  Fjodor Kamanin  PSK                     Daniil Filipovits   OMK                    RSC-1r 

4.  Igor Makarov  OMK                       Rostislav Pritula   Energia                 RSC-3r 

56kg 

5.  Roman Budikov  J-B                       Leonid Afanasenkov  Dünamo            3-2 

6.   Cristofer Panfilov   OMK              Vjatšeslav Bodõljov  PSK 5-0 

59kg 

7.  Artur Vassiljev  Dünamo                Nikita Bondar  Dünamo 5-0 

65kg 

8.  Maksim Odinokov  OMK               Jegor Poludetkin  Loit                    RSC-1r 

9.  Kirill Prudnikov  OMK                  Kristjan Juht  PKKalev                   RSC-2r 

72kg 

10. Artur Alekseev  Energia                Denis Anstal  ATP                         RSC-1r 

U17      B     (poisid 2004-2005.a) 

57 kg 

11. Maksim Tsvetkov  Kiviõli              Nikita Sudelainen   OMK              5-0 

60 kg 

12.  Mihkel Pauklin  TÜASK              Hannes Tiido  TÜASK            5-0   

13.  Joosep Palm  Kontakt                   Stanislav Zubkov  SilKa            RSC-2r     

63 kg 

14.  Dmitri Protkunas  PSK   Dmitri Gundarev  PSK                   RSC-1r 

15.  Maksim Goncharov  SilKa   Albert Avetisjan  Sofron 5-0 

66 kg 

16.  Igor Antonov  Sofron                Kirill Solodovnikov   OMK  5-0 

17.  Makar Kulikov  PSK                    Maksim Tsõbirev  ATP                  RSC-1r 

70 kg 

18.  Makar Vdovizenko  OMK           Aleksandr Mokan  Loit            3-2    

19.  Jakov Gorišni  Kiviõli  Artemi Chugunov  Sil Ka 4-1 

75 kg 

20.  Maksim Jurlov  Energia               Vitali Nikitin OMK                   3-0 

21.  Sven Sarapuu  ATP                       Robin Rattasep  TÜASK  5-0 

80+kg 

22.  Vjatšeslav Uit  J-B   Daniil Butšnev   OMK                   RSC-1r 

23.  Georgi Gordin  Energia                Roman Kii  Sofron 5-0 

 

 

 

 

 



EESTI 2020.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 30.10-1.11.2020, Narvas 

JUUNIORIDELE U17,  KOOLINOORTELE U15 

PÜHAPÄEV, 01.11.2020 

 U15      C    (poisid 2006-2007.a) 

44,5kg 

1.  Ivan Issakov  Dünamo                                  Artjom Zemljakov  PSK             3-2  

46kg 

2.  Jaroslav Khokhlov  KrH-PSK       Marek Saal  OMK 5-0 

48kg 

3.  Nazarii Shchannikov  Sofron                        Richard Lebrecht  Sofron 5-0 

50kg 

4.  Fjodor Kamanin  PSK                      Igor Makarov  OMK RSC-3r 

52kg 

5.  Dmitri Safronov  PSK                                   Devid Simson  Energia                           RSC-2r         

54kg 

6.   Jvenali Kilin Energia                                    Aleksandr Metlitski  PSK 4-1 

56kg 

7.  Roman Budikov  J-B                     Cristofer Panfilov   OMK 5-0 

59kg 

8.  Artur Vassiljev  Dünamo                                Kirill Golov Sofron                             AB-2 

65kg 

9.  Maksim Odinokov  OMK                   Kirill Prudnikov  OMK AB-1r 

68kg 

10.  Aleksandr Protkunas  PSK                           Artjom  Jekimov  Sofron  RSC-1r 

72kg 

11.  Artur Alekseev  Energia                               Lev Leek  OMK                            RSC-1r 

76kg 

12.  Aleksander Potashenkov  TÜASK               Feliks Ševtšuk Dünamo  RSC-1r 

80kg 

13.  Kirill Mihhailov   OMK                                Nikita Zubkov  Sofron    5-0 

90kg 

14.  Kirill Sugurov  Energia                                 Egor Stepanov  Loit    5-0 

90-105kg 

15.  Lavr Reinberg  OMK                                    Anton Dmitrijev   Dünamo                   RSC-2r            

U17     B     (tüdrukud 2004-2005.a) 

46kg 

16.  Aleksandra Vlasenko KrH-PSK                 Aleksandra Kasina  J-B                         2-3        

50 kg 

17.  Ksenja Tsivilova  Dünamo                          Aljona Lapa   Sofron                             AB-1r          

52 kg 

18.  Aliona Antonenko  Dünamo                         Eleonora Sussi  KrH  AB-1r 

63 kg 

19.  Evelina Boitsova  KrH-PSK                         Aleksandra Medvedeva  OMK  AB-1r 

66 kg 

20.  Kristiina Bresovskaja   TÜASK                  Li Maksimov  Energia    5-0 

70 kg 

21.  Aleksandra Meliss  KrH-PSK                       Karolina Jakovleva  OMK  AB-1r 

U17      B     (poisid 2004-2005.a) 

57 kg 

22.  Maksim Tsvetkov  Kiviõli                            Lauris Vaagen  TÜASK              AB-1r        

60 kg 

23.  Joosep Palm  Kontakt                                   Mihkel Pauklin  TÜASK              RSC-2r    

63 kg 

24.  Dmitri Protkunas  PSK                      Maksim Goncharov  SilKa 5-0 

66 kg 

25.  Igor Antonov  Sofron                    Makar Kulikov  PSK     5-0 

70 kg 

26.  Makar Vdovizenko  OMK                             Jakov Gorišni  Kiviõli                        RSC-3r 

75 kg 

27.  Sven Sarapuu  ATP                                       Maksim Jurlov  Energia               5-0       

80+kg 

28.  Vjatšeslav Uit  J-B                  Georgi Gordin  Energia AB-1r 



EESTI 2020.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 30.10-1.11.2020, Narvas 

JUUNIORIDELE U17,  KOOLINOORTELE U15 

 

U15      C    (poisid 2006-2007.a) 

37kg-38,5kg 

1.  Andreas Mugu  Kontakt 

40kg 

1. Arseni Jatskevits  Energia 

43kg 

1. Ruslan Aulov  J-B 

44,5kg 

1.  Ivan Issakov  Dünamo    

2.  Artjom Zemljakov  PSK     

3.  Maksim Marichev  OMK     

46kg 

1.  Jaroslav Khokhlov  KrH-PSK    

2.  Marek Saal  OMK    

3. Vlas Kuznetsov  Sofron     

48kg 

1.  Nazarii Shchannikov  Sofron     

2. Richard Lebrecht  Sofron     

50kg 

1.  Fjodor Kamanin  PSK     

2.  Igor Makarov  OMK     

3.  Rostislav Pritula   Energia     

3.  Daniil Filipovits   OMK     

52kg 

1.  Dmitri Safronov  PSK    

2.  Devid Simson  Energia      

54kg 

1.   Jvenali Kilin Energia      

2.  Aleksandr Metlitski  PSK      

56kg 

1.  Roman Budikov  J-B    

2.   Cristofer Panfilov   OMK    

3.  Leonid Afanasenkov  Dünamo    

3.   Vjatšeslav Bodõljov  PSK      

59kg 

1.  Artur Vassiljev  Dünamo    

2.  Kirill Golov Sofron      

3.  Nikita Bondar  Dünamo     

62kg 
1.  Juri Ivaštšenko   PSK 

65kg 

1.  Maksim Odinokov  OMK    

2.  Kirill Prudnikov  OMK     

3.  Jegor Poludetkin  Loit    

3.  Kristjan Juht  PKKalev     

 



68kg 

1.  Aleksandr Protkunas  PSK    

2.  Artjom  Jekimov  Sofron    

72kg 

1.  Artur Alekseev  Energia    

2.  Lev Leek  OMK    

3.  Denis Anstal  ATP      

76kg 

1.  Aleksander Potashenkov  TÜASK    

2.  Feliks Ševtšuk Dünamo    

80kg 

1.  Kirill Mihhailov   OMK    

2.  Nikita Zubkov  Sofron     

90kg 

1.  Kirill Sugurov  Energia   

2.  Egor Stepanov  Loit    

90-105kg 

1.  Lavr Reinberg  OMK     

2.  Anton Dmitrijev   Dünamo     

 

U15     C    (tüdrukud  2006-2007.a) 

48 kg 

1.  Ksenia Vesselova  KrH-PSK 

62 kg 

1.  Elizabeth Kizkel  Kiviõli 

70 kg 
1.  Angelina Petrova  KrH-PSK 

 

U17      B     (poisid 2004-2005.a) 

44 kg - 46 kg 

1.  Daniil Medvedev  KrH-PSK 

48 kg 

1.  Mirko Mikk  PKKalev  

50 kg 

1.  Jegor Kuznetsov  PSK 

52 kg 

1.  Denis Truktanov  Kontakt 

54 kg 

1. Ivan Stepanov  Energia 

57 kg 

1.  Maksim Tsvetkov  Kiviõli    

2.  Lauris Vaagen  TÜASK    

3.  Nikita Sudelainen   OMK      

60 kg 

1.  Joosep Palm  Kontakt    

2.  Mihkel Pauklin  TÜASK    

3.  Hannes Tiido  TÜASK    

3.  Stanislav Zubkov  SilKa     

 



63 kg 

1.  Dmitri Protkunas  PSK     

2.  Maksim Goncharov  SilKa    

3.  Albert Avetisjan  Sofron     

3.  Dmitri Gundarev  PSK    

66 kg 

1.  Igor Antonov  Sofron    

2.  Makar Kulikov  PSK      

3.  Maksim Tsõbirev  ATP     

3.  Kirill Solodovnikov   OMK    

5.  Martin Dolinin  Energia      

5.  Maksim Makarov  Loit  

5.  Kenert Seene  TÜASK  

5.  Robert Muratov  Loit  

70 kg 

1.  Makar Vdovizenko  OMK    

2.  Jakov Gorišni  Kiviõli      

3.  Aleksandr Mokan  Loit      

3. Artemi Chugunov  Sil Ka    

5.  Anton Gorbatsov  Energia  

5.  Andres Mell  PKKalev  

5.  Nikita Kuzjomin  OMK  

5.  Artjom Vassiljev  Loit 

75 kg 

1.  Sven Sarapuu  ATP     

2.  Maksim Jurlov  Energia    

3.  Vitali Nikitin OMK      

3.  Robin Rattasep  TÜASK    

5.  Deniss Trubetzkoi  OMK     

5.  Martin Mikitjanski   Dünamo     

5.  Aleks Surin  SilKa  

80 kg 

1.  Nikita Jusupov  Energia 

80+kg 

1.  Vjatšeslav Uit  J-B    

2.  Georgi Gordin  Energia     

3.  Roman Kii  Sofron    

3.  Daniil Butšnev   OMK     

5.  Martin Lambinen  Dünamo    

5.  Danila Daniel Vassiljev  Kiviõli     

5.  Arkadi Gordin  Energia  

 

U17     B     (tüdrukud 2004-2005.a) 

46kg 

1.  Aleksandra Vlasenko KrH-PSK    

2.  Aleksandra Kasina  J-B    

50 kg 

1.  Ksenja Tsivilova  Dünamo    

2.  Aljona Lapa   Sofron   

 



52 kg 

1.  Aliona Antonenko  Dünamo   

2.  Eleonora Sussi  KrH    

57 kg 

1.  Angelina Zdanova  OMK 

60 kg 

1. Anastasija Grazdankina  KrH-PSK 

63 kg 

1.  Evelina Boitsova  KrH-PSK    

2.  Aleksandra Medvedeva  OMK    

66 kg 

1.  Kristiina Bresovskaja   TÜASK    

2.  Li Maksimov  Energia    

70 kg 

1.  Aleksandra Meliss  KrH-PSK    

2.  Karolina Jakovleva  OMK    

 

 

 

Klubid: 

 

1.   OMK 

2.   Sofron   

3.   TÜASK   

4.   Dünamo   

5.   PK Kalev  

6.   Järve Boxing  

7.   Kontakt   

8.   Narva PSK  

9.   Loit   

10. Kiviõli  

11. KreenholmPSK  

12. Energia  

13.  ATP   

 

 


